988000-511
3-22-11 (REV:03)

= ® Order now at
N

2200 PSI Gasoline Pressure Washer
Model No. UT80516
Replacement Parts List

Nettoyeur Haute Pression A Essence De
Vitesse 2200 PSI

No. De Modeéle UT80516
Liste Des Pieces De Rechange

Lavadora A Presion De Gasolina 2200 PSI De
Alta Velocidad
Modelo Num. UT80516
Lista De Piezas De Repuesto

HOMELITE CONSUMER PRODUCTS, INC.
1428 Pearman Dairy Road, Anderson, SC 29625

Phone 1-800-242-4672
www.homelite.com

Click here to find your part on Amazon

As an Amazon Associate, | earn from qualifying purchases.


https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

UT80516

7

(Figura A)

Figure A

Click here 1o 1ind ygur part on Amazon


https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

HOMELITE PRESSURE WASHER - MODEL NO. UT80516

Order now at A )
amazon.com
The model number will be found on a label attached to frame. Always mention the model number in all corr QR
regarding your PRESSURE WASHER or when ordering replacement parts. ]
FIGURE A
PARTS LIST

KEY PART KEY PART
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 620490001 AXIE s 2 21 308706006 S0P NOZZIE ... 1
2 308603001 WHEE .. 2 22 Note A 140CC ENQINE.ccceeiieeee e 1
3 678169004 Thermal Release Valve .........cccoooieeiiiiieeeeeceeen 1 23 570469001 NOZZIe HOIAEN .....oviiiiiiiiiieiee e 1
4 561454001 Wear Pad ........ocoeiiiiieeieeeee e 2 24 308760020 Spray Wand Assembly ........ccooceviiieeniiinenieeeenn 1
5 638128003 Washer (1/4 iN.) c.eeiieieeieeee e 2 25 522028001 Spray Wand Holder .........ccccvriiiiniieniieeeeee e 1
6 660945001 Bolt (1/4-20, HeX HA.)...ooceiiiiieeiee e 2 26 678041003 Output Shaft Key ......cccceeiiiiriiieiereee e 1
7 661505006 Bolt (M8 x 70 mm, Hex Hd.) .....cccoeriiiiiiiencieee 3 27 660969002 Bolt (M8 x 52 mm, Hex Hd.) ...ccoceeiiiiiiiiieiee e 4
8 308653007 PUMP <o 1 28 561474001 £70]F= L (o | TSR 4
9 308861004 INIEE TUDE .. 1 29 638615001 Washer (OD11 x ID5.5 X 1.2t) .oueeriiieneieeeieeeeene 2
10 678238001 HItCh Pin e 2 30 308415001 Handle Assembly.........cocoviriiiiiiiiiee e 1
11 678189001 LOCK NUL (M8) ..t 7 31 308412023 Frame. ... 1
12 522029001 Lower Wand Holder ... 1 32 638322002 Engine Mounting Plate ........cccccoovviiiiiiiieieneeeeeeee 1
13 638128002 Washer (5/16 iN.) ... 4 33 308662001 Inlet Tube Filter Screen......coveveeecccciiiiieeeeeeeeeee 1
14 660956001 SCrEeW (12-T4) oo 7 34 308452002 Detergent Suction Kit ..........ccceiiiiniiniieeeiee e 1
15 308414001 HOSE (25 ft.) 1o 1 35 518391001 Chemical Siphon Filter ..o 1
16 518747001 Upper Wand Holder ..., 1 36 561399003 Chemical Siphon Tube........ccccciiiiiiiiiees 1
17 308652002 SEAD e 1 37 678148002 Nozzle Cleaning TOOl ........cccueeeereiiiieee e 1
18 308506006 Lower Wand ASsSemDbBly .......cccveeeriiiiieeiieieee e 1 38 940654089 Warning Label........cc.oooiiiiiiie e 1
19 678304001 NOZZIE, 25°......eiieeieie e 1 39 940786020 Trigger Handle Spec Label ........ccccooieieiiiiiiienennen. 1
20 678303001 NOZZIE, 0°...eieiieeeee ettt 1 40 940654083 Wand Warning Label .........ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiieeeen 1

NOTE A: Homelite Consumer Products will not provide engines as replacement parts. Engines are covered through the engine manufacturer’s warranty.
Consult the accompanying engine manual or contact our service department for assistance.

* Standard Hardware Item - May Be Purchased Locally

Click here to 1ind ygur part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

HOMELITE PRESSURE WASHER - MODEL NO. UT80516

Order now at A )
The model number will be found on a label attached to frame. Always mention the model number in all corr am_a/;oncom
regarding your PRESSURE WASHER or when ordering replacement parts. )]
FIGURE A
PARTS LIST
KEY PART KEY PART
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTy.
41 940705088 Wand Logo Label .......coocieeeiiiiiiii e 1 52 940803018 EMC Label ... 1
42 940779066 Performance Label (ENging) .......cccccveeveviiiieeeeennnee. 1 53 940617087 Quick Start Label........ooooioi s 1
43 940473002 Warning Hangtag......ccooecveeeeiiniieee e 1 54 940872001 E-85 Label ... 1
44 940899001 NO Ol Label....cooieeeiiieeeeee e 1 55 940517007 Lubricant Label..........ccooiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee 1
45 940947003 Combustion Label .......cccceeviiiiieniiiieee e 1 56 940654185 Danger Label ... 1
46 940324014 Information Label.........cooceiriiiiiiiiee e 1 57 940836009 Data Label .......ccveeeiiiee e 1
47 941505001 Release Water Label........cccoceeiiieeriieeeneee e 1 58 308862004 Outlet TUDE ..o 1
48 9407210083 Primer Bulb Label..........cccooie e 1 Not Shown:
49 940871003 Add Oil HaNgtag .....ceeereeeeieee e 1 * Lubricant (SAETOW30)......ccceieeriieeeeiee e 1
50 940871002 Add Ol Label......cooiieieiieeeeee e 1 988000510 Operator's Manual ...........cccoeeierenieeeneeereee e 1
51 940680027 Hot Surface Label..........ccooeeeeeeeiiiiiceeeeeeee e, 1 988000511 Replacement Parts List .........euuuiiiiieiiniiiis 1
988000512 Assembly GUIAE .....c..eeieeiiieiee e 1

NOTE A: Homelite Consumer Products will not provide engines as replacement parts. Engines are covered through the engine manufacturer’s warranty.
Consult the accompanying engine manual or contact our service department for assistance.

* Standard Hardware ltem - May Be Purchased Locally

Click here to 1ind ygur part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION HOMELITE - NO. DE MODELE UT80516 —

[ Order now at A )
Le numéro de modele se trouve sur une tube de support. Ne jamais oublier de mentionner le numéro de modéle dans toute cor am_a/;on‘com
NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION ou lors de la commande de piéces détachées.

FIGURE A
LISTE DES PIECES
LEG PIECE . LEG PIECE .
REF. REF. DESCRIPTION QTE REF. REF. DESCRIPTION QTE
1 620490001 TS = S 2 21 308706006 Buse a détergent .......cccceeiiiiie e 1
2 308603001 ROUIETE ... 2 22 Note A T40CC MOLEUN .o 1
3 678169004 Soupape de décharge thermique.....cccccceeeeennnnnes 1 23 570469001 Rangement de buse .........ccceeeieiiiiiiiiiiieeeee, 1
4 561454001 PIECE 'USUIE....cceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 2 24 308760020 Ensemble de lance de pulvérisation..........ccc.......... 1
5 638128003 Rondelle (1/4 PO.) coocccceeeeeeee et e e 2 25 522028001 Support de la lance d’arrosage ........cccceeeevveeeeennee. 1
6 660945001 Boulon (1/4-20, téte heX.) ..ccceeevieiiieee e 2 26 678041003 Sortir la clé d'arbre ........ooooceeeiiee e 1
7 661505006 Boulon (M8 x 70 mm, téte hex.) ....cccccvvrveeveeeenennnnn. 3 27 660969002 Boulon (M8 x 52 mm, téte hex.) .....ccccceevviiieeeennnee. 4
8 308653007 POMPE .. 1 28 561474001 SECHONNEUN oo e 4
9 308861004 Tube d'arfiVEe ... 1 29 638615001 Rondelle (OD11 x ID5.5 X 1.21) ceeeeevvieieeeiieeeeee 2
10 678238001 Goupille de SUreté .......occuveeeiiiiiiieee e 2 30 308415001 Ensemble de poignée........ccooeeriiiiiiieeencieeeeeeee 1
11 678189001 Ecrou de blocage (M8) .......ccevevevreeveuereeereeeeseseesenns 7 31 308412023 Bati ceeee et 1
12 522029001 Support de lance inférieur .........ccccceeeeeeeeeeeeececcnnns 1 32 638322002 Plague de montage du moteur............ccccueeeeeeeeeennn. 1
13 638128002 Rondelle (5/16 PO.) coccerrieereeeeeee e e e eeceeeeeeeee e e e e e 4 33 308662001 Filtre écran pour tube de sortie ........ccccoeecvveeeennnee. 1
14 660956001 VIS (12-T4) oot e e 7 34 308452002 Kit d'aspiration détergent .......ccccoocieveiiiiiene e 1
15 308414001 TUYAUX (25 PI)eeeeeeeeeennnnrenrrrereeeeeeessssssnneneeeeeeeeaseeenas 1 35 518391001 Filtre-siphon a produits chimiques..........ccccceeeun..e. 1
16 518747001 Support de lance SUPEri U ..........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeieecnnnns 1 36 561399003 Tube-siphon a produits chimiques ..........cccceeuveeee. 1
17 308652002 SANGIE i iei e 1 37 678148002 Outil de nettoyage de buse ......cccoovcveeeeeviiieeeeenee 1
18 308506006 Ensemble de lance inférieur ..........cocveveeccieieeeeeennnnn. 1 38 940654089 Etiquette d'avertisSsement ..........ccccvveeeeereeveeereeennns 1
19 678304001 BUSE @ 25° ...t 1 39 940786020 Etiquette de spec pour poignée & gachette............ 1
20 678303001 BUSE @ 00 e 1 40 940654083 Etiquette d'avertissement de lance...........ccc......... 1
NOTE A: Homelite Consumer Products, ne fournit pas de moteurs dans ses pieces détachées. Les moteurs sont couverts par la garantie du fabricant de
moteurs. Consulter le manuel du moteur inclus ou contacter notre département de service aprés-vente pour toute assistance.
* Article de boulonnerie standard - En vente dans les magasins locaux
.

Click here to 1ind ygur part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION HOMELITE - NO. DE MODELE UT80516 —

[ Order now at A )
Le numéro de modele se trouve sur une tube de support. Ne jamais oublier de mentionner le numéro de modéle dans toute cor am_a/;on‘com
NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION ou lors de la commande de piéces détachées.

FIGURE A
LISTE DES PIECES

LEG PIECE _ LEG PIECE )
REF. REF. DESCRIPTION QTE REF. REF. DESCRIPTION QTE
41 940705088 Etiquette de logo de lance...........cceuvveveveveeseerenenns 1 52 940803018 Etiquette de EMC ..o 1
42 940779066 Etiquette de démarrage (MOteun)........cccvevevevrvevennnns 1 53 940617087 Etiquette de démarrage rapidel...........ccccovueveuennn. 1
43 940473002 Etiquette d'avertissement.........ccceeeveeeeeereeeeereenn. 1 54 940872001 Etiquette de EB5 .....ovveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 1
44 940899001 Etiquette de bas niveau d’huile ...........ccccvrveueenne.. 1 55 940517007 Etiquette de UbFifiant ..........ccccoveveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenns 1
45 940947003 Etiquette de combuStion ..........cccceeeveeeeereeeeereee 1 56 940654185 Etiquette de danger.........cveeveveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseans 1
46 940324014 Etiquette de CONSIGNES .....c.cvvrveeeerceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeans 1 57 940836009 Etiquette de dONNées ..........c.ccceucucucucveeeeeeeeeeeeae. 1
47 941505001 Etiquette de libérer la pression d’eau..................... 1 58 308862004 Tube de SOrtie ... 1

48 940721003 Etiquette de poire d'amorgage .......cccovevevevevevevennnns 1 Pas illustré:
49 940871003 Etiquette attachées de bas niveau d’huile.............. 1 * Lubrifiant (SAET10W30).......uueeeiiiiieeaiiiieieeeeeeeeennn 1
50 940871002 Etiquette bas niveau d’huile ..........ccccoveueeereeeeeerene. 1 988000510 Manuel d’utilisation.........ccccoeeeieiiiiiiiieeeee 1
51 940680027 Etiquette de surface brilante ..........cocceeevreeueeerene.. 1 988000511 Liste des pieces de rechange..........cccccouieieeeeeeennn. 1
988000512 Guide d'assemblage........cccoeiimeeeriiiiieee e 1

NOTE A: Homelite Consumer Products, ne fournit pas de moteurs dans ses pieces détachées. Les moteurs sont couverts par la garantie du fabricant de
moteurs. Consulter le manuel du moteur inclus ou contacter notre département de service aprés-vente pour toute assistance.
* Article de boulonnerie standard - En vente dans les magasins locaux
. J

Click here to 1ind ygur part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

- LAVADORA A PRESION HOMELITE — MODELO NUM. UT80516

Order now at

, _ amazoncom>
El numero de modelo se encuentra en una conj. de la arma’zén. Siempre mencione el nimero del modelo en to ==
correspondencia relacionada con el LAVADORA A PRESION CON MOTOR o al hacer pedidos de piezas de repu

FIGURA A
LISTA DE PIEZAS

NUM. NUM. ) NUM. NUM. )

REF. NUMBER DESCRIPCION CANT. REF. NUMBER DESCRIPCION CANT.
1 620490001 B e ————— 2 21 308706006 Boquilla para jabon..........cceeeeeeeiiiciciiiieeeeee e 1
2 308603001 RUEBAE ... 2 22 Nota A T40CC MOTON oo 1
3 678169004 Valvula de descarga térmica ..........ccccccvrveveeeeeeennnn. 1 23 570469001 Sujetador de boquillas.........ccccveeeriiiiieeeiiiiieeee e 1
4 561454001 Almohadilla de desgaste .....ccceeevveviviciiiiiiieeeeeeenn, 2 24 308760020 Conjunto de tubo rociador ........ccoevecieeeeiiiiieeeeens 1
5 638128003 Arandela (1/4 pulg.) «cccccveeeeeeee e 2 25 522028001 Soporte del tubo rociador ........ccceeeecieeeiiiciiiieees 1
6 660945001 Perno (1/4-20, cab. heX.).....eeeeeeeeeieeciiieeeeeeeeeee 2 26 678041003 Llave del eje de salida .......cooeeeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiineeieeee 1
7 661505006 Perno (M8 x 70 mm, cab. hex.) ......ccccccvvveeeeenennnn. 3 27 660969002 Perno (M8 x 52 mm, cab. heX.) .....ccccevvvieeneeninnenn. 4
8 308653007 Bomba......oooiii 1 28 561474001 [SOIATON ... 4
9 308861004 Tubo de salida ......cccceeeeieereee e 1 29 638615001 Arandela (OD11 x ID5.5 X 1.21) cecvveeeeeiiiee e, 2

10 678238001 Pasador del enganche.........cccccciiiiieniniciiee e 2 30 308415001 Conjunto de Mango.......ccoccueerrieeenieee e 1
11 678189001 Tuerca de seguridad (M8) .........cccuvveriiriieieeneiiieeenn. 7 31 308412023 AIMAZON .o 1
12 522029001 Soporte del rociador inferior.........cccceeveeeecccnnvenneen. 1 32 638322002 Placa de montaje del motor ..........ccccviieeeeiiinnnnnne. 1
13 638128002 Arandela (5/16 Pulg.) «ccccverrreeeeeeeee e 4 33 308662001 Pantalla del filtro para tubo de tornacorriente........ 1
14 660956001 Tornillo (12-14) oo 7 34 308452002 Juego para la succion de detergente..........c.cce..... 1
15 308414001 Manguera (25 PI€S) ...ccccuurrrrrereereeeeeeeesccreeereeeeeeeens 1 35 518391001 Filtro de sifon qUIMICO ..c..ccvvvieeeeiieee e 1
16 518747001 Soporte del rociador SUPEFiOr.......cuveeeeeeeeecceneeeeeenn. 1 36 561399003 Tubo de sifon QUIMICO ..coeveeeeeeeeeiiiee e, 1
17 308652002 (0] ¢ (Y- USRS 1 37 678148002 Herramienta de limpieza de la boquilla................... 1
18 308506006 Conjunto de la rociador inferior...........ccceecuvvveneenn. 1 38 940654089 Etiqueta de advertencia...........cooeeiiiiiieceninenen. 1
19 678304001 25° boqUIllA.....cceeeeeeieee e 1 39 940786020 Etiqueta especifica para mango del gatillo ............ 1
20 678303001 L Rl Yoo [ 111 - TS 1 40 940654083 Etiqueta de advertencia de manguera ................... 1

NOTE A: Homelite Consumer Products, no proporcionara los motores como repuestos. Los motores estan cubiertos por medio de la garantia del fabricante
del motor. Consulte el manual adjunto del motor o comuniquese con nuestro departamento de servicio para recibir ayuda al respecto.

* Articulo estandar de ferreteria - Puede adquirirse en la localidad

Click here 1o 1ind y9ur part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

LAVADORA A PRESION HOMELITE — MODELO NUM. UT80516

Order now at

El nimero de modelo se encuentra en una conj. de la armazoén. Siempre mencione el nimero del modelo

correspondencia relacionada con el LAVADORA A PRESION CON MOTOR o al hacer pedidos de piezas de repu

amazoncom»>
~—

en tod

NUM.

REF.
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

NUM.
NUMBER
940705088
940779066
940473002
940899001
940947003
940324014
941505001
940721003
940871003
940871002
940680027

FIGURA A
LISTA DE PIEZAS
) NUM. NUM. )

DESCRIPCION CANT. REF. NUMBER DESCRIPCION CANT.
Etiqueta especifica para mango del gatillo ............ 1 52 940803018 Etiqueta de EMC ... 1
Etiqueta de rendimiento (Motor) .........ccccveeeeeeeennnn. 1 53 940617087 Etiqueta de arranque rapido........ccccceeeeeeeeeeeeenenenenn. 1
Etiqueta colgante de advertencia........ccccccceeeeeeennn. 1 54 940872001 Etiqueta del EB5 ... 1
Etiqueta del afada aceite.....cccccoeeeeiiiiiiiiceeenennnn. 1 55 940517007 Etiqueta de lubricante.........ccccccveeeeieeeecccieieeeee, 1
Etiqueta de combustion ... 1 56 940654185 Etiqueta de peligro .....cccccuveeereiiieee e 1
Etiqueta de informacion .......cccccccoeveiiiiiieeeeneenen. 1 57 940836009 Etiqueta de datos ......cooevviiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 1
Etiqueta de liberar la presion del agua................... 1 58 308862004 Tubo de tornacorriente ......cceeeeeeeecccceeeveieeeee e 1
Etiqueta de bomba de cebado........ccccceeeeeeeeerenn.n. 1 No se ilustra:
Etiqueta colgada del anada aceite .........ccccceeeeennnn. 1 * Lubricante (SAETOWS30)......ccceereieeeeeiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeennn 1
Etiqueta de afiada aceite......ccccccoeeeeeiiiiiiieecenennnn. 1 988000510 Manual del operador .......ccccceeeeeeeeeeieeeccieeeeeeeeen 1
Etiqueta superficial caliente...........cccccciiiieeeenennnn. 1 988000511 Lista de piezas de repuesto ........cceeeeveevvvereeeneennnn. 1

988000512 Guia para armado.........cceeeeecccniiiieieee e 1

NOTE A: Homelite Consumer Products, no proporcionara los motores como repuestos. Los motores estan cubiertos por medio de la garantia del fabricante
del motor. Consulte el manual adjunto del motor o comuniquese con nuestro departamento de servicio para recibir ayuda al respecto.

* Articulo estandar de ferreteria - Puede adquirirse en la localidad

Click here 1o 1ind ygur part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

[ . Order now at A )
Figure B amazon.com
(Figura B)

.

UT80516

Click here 1o 1ind ygur part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

UT80516

regarding your PRESSURE WASHER or when ordering replacement parts.

The model number will be found on a plate attached to frame. Always mention the model number in all corr amagoncom

J

FIGURE B
PARTS LIST
KEY PART
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 760513001 ON/Off SWItCh W/COVET....cii it
2 308658006 [ 015 4o U
3 310755006 Starter ASSEMDIY ...coevvei i —————
4 310720033 L= T =T o
5 309369003 L@ 14 o101 (1 {0 RPN
6 570740032 Inner Carburetor Gasket ..o
7 570740033 Outer Carburetor Gasket..........ooviiiiiiii i
8 570781001 PrMEr BUID ...t
9 310760003 N =Y SR
10 638147006 SpPark ArreStOr SCrEEN .....ccccc e e e e e
11 570740034 Valve Cover Gasket

NOTE A: Homelite Consumer Products will not provide engines as replacement parts. Engines are covered through the engine manufacturer’s warranty.

Consult the accompanying engine manual or contact our service department for assistance.

* Standard Hardware ltem - May Be Purchased Locally

Click here 1o 1ind yﬂ}]f part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

UT80516

[ Order now at A )
amazoncom»
Le numéro de modele se trouve sur une tube de support. Ne jamais El nimero de modelo se encuentra en una coNg ~~—"
oublier de mentionner le numéro de modele dans toute correspondance mencione el niumero del modelo en toda correspondencia relacionada
concernantle NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION ou lors delacommande con el LAVADORA A PRESION CON MOTOR o al hacer pedidos de
de piéces détachées. piezas de repuesto.
FIGURE B FIGURA B
LISTE DES PIECES LISTA DE PIEZAS
LEG PIECE _ | NOM.  NUM. )
REF. REF. DESCRIPTION QTE REF. NUMBER DESCRIPCION CANT.
1 760513001 Interrupteur marche/arrét avec couvercle .............. 1 1 760513001 Interruptor de encendido/apagado con tapa.......... 1
2 308658006 N E= LU o =R 1 2 308658006 Varilla de NIVEl......ccccueeeeiiciiieeecceee e 1
3 310755006 Ensemble de démarrage ........cccoviveeviiniieeneeeieenn. 1 3 310755006 Conjunto del arrancador.........cceeeeveiiieeeiiniieeeeees 1
4 310720033 Bouchon du réservoir a carburant............cccceeeneee. 1 4 310720033 Tapa de gasoling..........ueeereeeveiniiiiiiieeeeeee e 1
5 309369003 Carburateur ..........ueeeeeieiiiie e 1 5 309369003 (071 0101 =T [ ) SRR 1
6 570740032 Joint du carburateur intérieure ........cccccceeeeeeiieinnns 1 6 570740032 Junta de culata de carburador interior ................... 1
7 570740033 Joint du carburateur extérieure ........ccccccevveeeeeennnnns 1 7 570740033 Junta de culata de carburador exterior .................. 1
8 570781001 Poire d'amorgage ......coevevereieieniiiiiiiineee e 1 8 570781001 Bomba de cebado.........ooooiiiiiiiiii 1
9 310760003 FItrO @ @Ir.uveeeei e 1 9 310760003 Filtro de @ire....c.eeveeeeeiieee e 1
10 638147006 Ecran pare-étincelles...........cocovoveeuceeeeeeeeeeeeeennn. 1 10 638147006 Pantalla parachispas .........cccccviiieiiciiineeeeeeeeeeeee 1
11 570740034 Joint de couvercle de soupape .........ccceeeeeeeieinnnnes 1 11 570740034 Junta de la cubierta de la valvula.........ccccceeeeeennnne. 1

\.

NOTE A: Homelite Consumer Products, ne fournit pas de moteurs dans
ses pieces détachées. Les moteurs sont couverts par la garantie du
fabricant de moteurs. Consulter le manuel du moteur inclus ou contacter
notre département de service aprés-vente pour toute assistance.

* Article de boulonnerie standard - En vente dans les magasins locaux

NOTE A: Homelite Consumer Products, no proporcionara los motores
como repuestos. Los motores estan cubiertos por medio de lagarantiadel
fabricante delmotor. Consulte el manual adjunto del motor o comuniquese
con nuestro departamento de servicio para recibir ayuda al respecto.

* Articulo estandar de ferreteria — Puede adquirirse en la localidad

Click here 1o 1ind y,P1UF part on Amazon



https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

Order now at
amazoncom

HOMELITE CONSUMER PRODUCTS, INC.
1428 Pearman Dairy Road, Anderson, SC 29625

Phone 1-800-242-4672
www.homelite.com

Click here to find your part on Amazon


https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl
https://www.amazon.com/s?k=homelite+pressure+washer+parts&crid=2GAGXE7WNZ1B5&sprefix=homelite+pressure+washer+parts+%2Caps%2C159&linkCode=ll2&tag=parts-diagram-20&linkId=e859f95be4eecc0224cf327b1f66e1e6&language=en_US&ref_=as_li_ss_tl

